Reflectix® RAP is an alternative to conventional
sheet metal for return air duct panning. It may
be used to enclose the bottom of return air
plenums, between the joist spaces, stud cavi-
ties, and wall and ceiling cavities.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Reflectix® RAP has a reflective surface on both
sides and a layer of corrugate in the middle. All Reflectix® RAP products are rated Class 1/Class A per the UL 723 test stan-
dard, along with the manufacturer’s name for easy identification by code officials.
CODE IDENTIFICATION
Note: All product comes with code identification markings that read; Reflectix® RAP * Return Air Panning * Class 1/Class
A * UL 723 Tested.
BENEFITS
• No shop fabrication required                       • Saves labor cost of installation
• Reduces noise through plenum                    • Less costly than sheet metal
• Lightweight & pre-cut                                   • Non-toxic / non-carcinogenic
REFLECTIX® RAP STOCK SIZES
All Reflectix® RAP products are Class 1/Class A per UL 723 test standard.
Product:                        Part #:                         Size:                        Pcs/Case:
Reflectix® RAP . . . . . . . HVRC1648025 . . . . . . 16”x 48”. . . . . . . . . . . 25
Reflectix® RAP . . . . . . . HVRC19548025 . . . . . 19.5”x 48” . . . . . . . . . 25
Reflectix® RAP . . . . . . . HVRC2448025 . . . . . . 24”x 48”. . . . . . . . . . . 25
Reflectix® RAP . . . . . . . HVRC3236025 . . . . . . 32”x 36”. . . . . . . . . . . 25
Joist Headers - Fire Resistant
Product:                        Part #:                         Size:                        Pcs/Case:
Standard Header . . . . HVRH1616125 . . . . . . 16”x 16”. . . . . . . . . . . 125
I-Joist Header. . . . . . . HVRH1617125 . . . . . . 16”x 17”. . . . . . . . . . . 125
I-Joist Header. . . . . . . HVRH1916125 . . . . . . 19”x 16”. . . . . . . . . . . 125
R E F L E C T I X ® R A P  “ H V R C ”  ( S H E E T E D )
R E T U R N  A I R  D U C T  P A N N I N G
Features
AT A GLANCE: